WOESR 2013 Nettowertung 1. Tag Dolomitengolf Osttirol

Rang Name

BACHMANN PAUL
PIGNETER RUDOLF
FUCHS WOLFGANG
ORTNER TONI
FUCHS HANS

1 REITER ANTON

EBSTER Walter
HAUSER Hans-Jurgen
WIESER Robert
MAURACHER Alois
SANDBICHLER Werner
DAXERER Peter
RITZBERGER Dietmar
KINDL Hans

2 KEILER Helmuth

GOMIG Josef
BISCHOF Hermann
KOLLER Alois
ZLOBL Georg

3 IDL Viktor

ROYC Raimund

ZOLLER Anton

RUECH Wolfgang

KNOLL Manfred

MAZAGG Werner
4 TURSKY Ralf

HENKEL HARTMUT
PACKARD PETER
WAGENBICHLER JOSEF
NIKKANEN JYRKI
MAYER HELMUTH
POSPISIL RUDOLF
SCHWEMLEIN EMMERICH
5 VORDEREGGER JOSEF

ROVAGNATI Anton
MAIR Peter
PIRCHER Kurt
BERGLEZ Walter
HOLZMANN Walter
WURZER Rudolf
MESSNER HEINRICH
WOLNY FRANZ
KLEINLERCHER Andreas
KRIESS Werner
KLEINLERCHER Hans
BLAU Fred

6 REIMER Dietrich

Punkte

132

125

120

117

116

113

Netto

39
33
31
29
28
25

33
32
31
29
29
25
24
22
21

37
31
26
26
20

37
29
26
25
21
NS

31
30
28
27
25
24
20
NS

32
28
28
25
25
24
22
22
20
20
19
16
14

Heimatclub

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm
GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
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WOESR 2013 Nettowertung 1. Tag Dolomitengolf Osttirol

Rang Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

WARTBICHLER HANNES
SINNHUBER WALTER
STEINER Hans

SCHARLER FRANZ

EBNER HANS

SINNHUBER JOSEF
PELLOSCH MANFRED
WALSER PETER
VORDEREGGER GOTTHARD

STROBL Matthaus
WAHRSTATTER Paul
AUER Hansjorg
MONITZER FRITZ
WEBER Stephan
STAUDINGER KONRAD

ASTE Paul

MADER Hans
HOFHERR Rigobert
GLATZLE Peter
RIEF Giinther

EHRLICH Horst
NOICHL ANDREAS

LINDNER Andre
GRUBER CHRISTIAN

PLATZER Karl
BUCHAUER Klaus

HAID Peter
STEGER Ernst

BINDER Othmar

STOCKL Klaus

Punkte

112

109

101

55

44

43

42

24

22

Netto

34
27
27
24
22
22
21
15
12

31
28
25
25
24
23

29
26
23
23
19

29
26

23
21

21
22

22
20

24

22

Heimatclub

Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill

GC KitzbUhel-Schwarzsee
GC KitzbUhel-Schwarzsee
GC KitzbUhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC KitzbUhel-Schwarzsee
GC KitzbUhel-Schwarzsee

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

GC Eichenheim Kitzblhel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbuhel-Aurach

GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Golfclub Gut Brandlhof
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